Rangliste: B 2

Sportart:

Rang
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Dart

Klasse:

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Sp. Heim-Team

86 Joker Darter

87 Ne-Himit-68

88 Nelson Tigers 1

89 No Limit Gutschers
90 Smiling Snakes

Team

Blatz Bumser Darter

Ergolz Darter

Houla Houla 666

Joker Darter
Joker 0817

Smiling Snakes
Nelson Tigers 1
No Limit Gutschers

N
No-Limit 68

Name

Harry Graf

Lukas Buser

Pascal Graf

Kevin Pfulg
Christophe Stampheli
Jean-Pierre Kohler
Hansrudolf Egli
Thomas Tschan
Philipp Bachmann
Thomas Schaffner
Josef Hoerler
Christoph Handschin
Stefan Romano
Allan Endrass

Hans Joerg Messer
Maria Buess

Alex Iten

Quentin Oriet
Robert Schoeni
Jean Claude Hanser
Bernd Baumgartner
Carsten Lohse
Roland Binkert
Dieter Bitterli

Elvira Hanser

Bruno Rudin
Michael Rudschuck
Alvaro Sousa Carreira

B

Rundenergebnis

Gast-Team

Blatz Bumser Darter
NF

Joker 0817

Houla Houla 666
Ergolz Darter

17.05.2024

2. Halbjahr 2016
027 934 24 32
info@css-dart.ch

Saison:
Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax:
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail:
Punkte Spiele
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Aktuelle Rangliste

Team

Ergolz Darter

Joker Darter

Joker 0817

Blatz Bumser Darter
Houla Houla 666
Blatz Bumser Darter
Blatz Bumser Darter
Houla Houla 666
Ergolz Darter

Joker 0817

Nelson Tigers 1
Nelson Tigers 1
Joker Darter
Smiling Snakes
Smiling Snakes
Smiling Snakes
Ergolz Darter

No Limit Gutschers
Nelson Tigers 1
Houla Houla 666
Ergolz Darter
Smiling Snakes

No Limit Gltschers
Ergolz Darter

Houla Houla 666
Nelson Tigers 1
Joker 0817

No Limit Gutschers

Anz. Beg.

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
0

0

37
30
27
16
16
14
12
10
0
0

Gaststatte

Bistro

Joker

Joker
Santana
Boui Boui
Santana
Santana
Boui Boui
Bistro

Joker
Nelson
Nelson
Joker
Fourteen
Fourteen
Fourteen
Bistro

No Limit Pub
Nelson

Boui Boui
Bistro
Fourteen

No Limit Pub
Bistro

Boui Boui
Nelson
Joker

No Limit Pub

Punkte

YTooh
T
Pw®oen

Spiele
151: 101

159:93
128 : 124
115: 137
110: 142
125: 127
113: 139
107 : 145
0:0
0:0

Saetze

14: 31
0:0
20:19
19:28
17:23

Saetze

353:
354 :
321:
289 :
260 :
302 :
283 :
278 .

0:

0:

261
246
307
318
338
307
324
339
0

0

Saetze

87 :

92

82 :
84 :
84 .

23
129
41
41
42



Rolf Zuercher
Yves Stauffer
Daniel Dueblin
Christian Zaugg
Monique Leuthard
Ercan Celikbilek
Paul Buess
Norbert Frischknecht
Manuela Schmid
Krsnigi Pashk
Sabina Regenass
Leo Wirz

Roland Brogle
Rene Ruegg
Stefan Probst
Thomas Schraner
Florian Witschi
Martin Kaister
Sandra Schaer
Veysel Kuehl
Fabian Letizia
Christian Waser
Dominic Brunner
Esther Wittlin
Claudia Dunkel
Yves Aubry

Uwe Reis

Marco Bross
Renata Schaerer
Claudia Senn
Raphael Sutter
Sandra Schlageter
Alexander Braun
Robert Eichhorn
pas joué pas joué
Jochen Graudenz
Enrico Roessing
Alexander T Troebs
Peter Albiez

John Rizotto
Stefano De Vito
Mustafa Kaya
Mario Kos
Pervorfi Krist

Rnd.Sp. Heim-Team

Nelson Tigers 1
Joker 0817

Blatz Bumser Darter
Joker Darter

No Limit Gutschers
Houla Houla 666
Smiling Snakes
Joker Darter

No Limit Gutschers
Joker Darter

No Limit Gutschers
Ergolz Darter

Blatz Bumser Darter
Ergolz Darter

Joker Darter

No Limit Gutschers
Blatz Bumser Darter
No Limit Gitschers
Joker Darter

Blatz Bumser Darter
Joker 0817

Blatz Bumser Darter
No Limit Gitschers
Smiling Snakes
Joker 0817

Houla Houla 666
Smiling Snakes
Joker Darter
Smiling Snakes

No Limit Gutschers
Joker 0817

TNT

No Limit 68

TNT

TNT

TNT

TNT

TNT

TNT

TNT

No Limit 68

No Limit 68

No Limit 68

No Limit 68

Nelson

Joker
Santana
Joker

No Limit Pub
Boui Boui
Fourteen
Joker

No Limit Pub
Joker

No Limit Pub
Bistro
Santana
Bistro

Joker

No Limit Pub
Santana

No Limit Pub
Joker
Santana
Joker
Santana

No Limit Pub
Fourteen
Joker

Boui Boui
Fourteen
Joker
Fourteen

No Limit Pub
Joker
Nordtangente
No Limit Pub
Nordtangente
Nordtangente
Nordtangente
Nordtangente
Nordtangente
Nordtangente
Nordtangente
No Limit Pub
No Limit Pub
No Limit Pub
No Limit Pub

Spielpaarungen

Gast-Team

Gaststéatte

Termin
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